
NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II

1 31 VIKTOR BORISLAVOV BUL BMF KTM 102 18 18 18 10 20 18

2 7 MIROSLAV DIMITROV BUL BMF KTM 92 12 13 14 15 18 20

3 11 ZOLTAN ORDOG ROU FRM HUSQVARNA 90 20 20 0 0 25 25

4 197 MATIJA STERPIN CRO HMS KTM 88 22 22 22 22 - -

5 24 HRISTIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF KTM 78 - - 16 18 22 22

6 22 IOAN CIUJDEA ROU FRM KTM 73 10 11 13 14 13 12

7 9 LUKA KUNIC CRO HMS KAWASAKI 72 16 16 20 20 - -

8 71 NOEL ZANOCS HUN MAMS HUSQVARNA 50 - - 25 25 - -

9 17 MARIUS POPOVICI ROU FRM KTM 50 25 25 - - - -

10 98 ENIS BAYRAMOV BUL BMF KTM 47 8 8 - - 16 15

11 96 DANI CANKOV BUL BMF KTM 42 - - 10 12 10 10

12 15 JIVKO IVANOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 31 - - - - 15 16

13 88 BERES SZABOLCS HUN MAMS KTM 31 - - 15 16 - -

14 32 MARTIN ANGELOV BUL BMF KTM 28 - - - - 14 14

15 16 MICHAIL SARANTINOUDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 28 13 15 - - - -

16 199 STAVROS VAGELAKAKIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 28 14 14 - - - -

17 93 RADOSLAV RUSEV BUL BMF KTM 24 - - - - 11 13

18 171 RELJA KUZMAN SRB AMSS KTM 24 - - 11 13 - -

19 124 ALEKSA MILOSAVLJEVIC SRB AMSS KTM 24 - - 12 12 - -

20 25 MARTIN LALEV BUL BMF SUZUKI 23 - - - - 12 11

21 122 MICHAIL GOLOVICICHIN MOL FMRM KTM 23 11 12 - - - -

22 19 NICHOLAOS KANELOPOLOS GRE AMOTOE KTM 22 15 7 - - - -

23 64 BORIS IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 18 - - - - 9 9

24 139 IOANIS KALOGIANIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 18 9 9 - - - -

25 44 SOTIRIOS THEODORIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 17 7 10 - - - -

26 6 ALEXANDER TASEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 16 - - - - 8 8

27 65 DANILO CRNJANSKI SRB AMSS KAWASAKI 0 - - 0 0 - -

28 1 PETAR MITROVIC SRB AMSS KAWASAKI 0 - - 0 0 - -
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NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II

1 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF KTM 144 22 22 25 25 25 25

2 192 ANTONIS SAGMALIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 128 20 20 22 22 22 22

3 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 108 18 16 18 16 20 20

4 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF KTM 92 15 15 16 14 16 16

5 22 DIMITAR GROZDANOV BUL BMF KTM 86 12 5 15 18 18 18

6 73 AIDA COJANU ROU FRM YAMAHA 62 8 10 10 10 12 12

7 6 PATRICK UICIC CRO HMS KAWASAKI 56 13 14 14 15 - -

8 49 MARIOS KANAKIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 53 11 13 - - 15 14

9 38 ADAM KOVACS HUN MAMS YAMAHA 50 25 25 - - - -

10 4 RADOSTIN MIHAYLOV BUL BMF SUZUKI 47 9 12 - - 13 13

11 104 LASZLO TECSI HUN MAMS KTM 40 - - 20 20 - -

12 23 DENISLAV MOMCHEV BUL BMF KTM 35 6 7 - - 11 11

13 12 DIMITAR SHIMOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 35 7 8 - - 10 10

14 8 MILIC ZIMONIC SRB AMSS KTM 35 4 9 11 11 - -

15 124 NIKOLAY TIMUS MOL FMRM HUSQVARNA 32 14 18 - - - -

16 110 HRISTIAN DAKOV BUL BMF KTM 29 - - - - 14 15

17 28 NORBERT KOVACS HUN MAMS KTM 26 - - 13 13 - -

18 23 EROSS KOPPANY ROU FRM KTM 24 - - 12 12 - -

19 112 VELJKO KRSMANOVIC SRB AMSS KTM 21 - - 7 6 8 0

20 11 MIA RIBIC CRO HMS KAWASAKI 21 10 11 - - - -

21 133 IGOR CUHARCHIUC MOL FMRM KTM 20 16 4 - - - -

22 61 STANISLAV GOSHEV BUL BMF KTM 18 - - 9 9 9 9

23 37 STRAHINJA KALAMKOVIC SRB AMSS KTM 15 - - 8 7 - -

24 15 FEDJA KUZMAN SRB AMSS KTM 14 - - 6 8 - -

25 7 KRISTIAN TOLEV BUL BMF KTM 11 5 6 - - - -

26 71 DUSAN RAKIC SRB AMSS KTM 5 - - 5 0 - -
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NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II I II

1 1 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 176 20 25 25 22 20 20 22 22

2 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF KTM 161 18 18 20 25 22 22 18 18

3 131 MOMCHIL IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 154 22 22 22 12 18 18 20 20

4 11 STANISLAV CEKLEOV BUL BMF KTM 137 16 20 18 20 16 16 16 15

5 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF KTM 129 25 4 - - 25 25 25 25

6 51 KRISTIAN PETKOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 115 11 15 16 18 15 15 12 13

7 92 PETRU JOSIF ROU FRM YAMAHA 95 8 10 14 15 13 12 11 12

8 194 ARTHUR TATARU ROU FRM YAMAHA 84 10 8 13 14 10 10 9 10

9 50 STEFAN NEYCHEV BUL BMF HONDA 72 12 13 - - 11 8 14 14

10 151 HRISTIAN STANKOVIC MKD MFMa HONDA 45 6 14 - - 12 13 - -

11 84 HRISTIAN HRISTOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 31 - - 15 16 - - - -

12 101 ADREAS ANDREO GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 31 15 16 - - - - - -

13 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF KTM 31 - - - - - - 15 16

14 383 RUMEN MIRCHEV BUL BMF YAMAHA 28 - - 14 14 - - - -

15 10 YANKO RAJLIC SRB AMSS KTM 27 3 6 - - 8 6 4 0

16 18 DOMINIK TOPIC BIH MSBiH SUZUKI 25 - - 12 13 - - - -

17 111 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 25 13 12 - - - - - -

18 17 DIMITAR DIMITROV BUL BMF YAMAHA 23 - - 6 9 - - 3 5

19 20 MILOS RADULOVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 20 - - 9 11 - - - -

20 94 DIMITAR PETROV BUL BMF KTM 19 - - - - - - 10 9

21 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 18 7 11 - - - - - -

22 134 GEORGIOS KARIOTIS GRE AMOTOE HUSQVARNA 18 9 9 - - - - - -

23 13 VIKTOR KASABOV BUL BMF HONDA 16 - - - - - - 5 11

24 262 GEORGI TOTEV BUL BMF HONDA 16 - - - - - - 8 8

25 200 DIMITRIS TOURADZIDIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 14 14 0 - - - - - -

26 184 FILIP VELSMIT SRB AMSS HUSQVARNA 14 - - 7 7 - - - -

27 46 RADOSLAV YANKOV BUL BMF KTM 13 - - - - - - 6 7

28 192 ANTONIOS SAGMALIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 13 - - - - - - 13 0

29 79 SLAVOMIR IVANOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 12 5 7 - - - - - -

30 730 JASMINA STAN ROU FRM KTM 9 4 5 - - - - - -

31 741 ALEXANDRU GRADINARU ROU FRM YAMAHA 7 - - - - - - 7 0

32 180 VALERI MINOVSKI BUL BMF KAWASAKI 6 - - - - - - 0 6

33 201 AARON MCCAY GBR BMF HONDA 5 - - - - - - 1 4

34 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF KTM 2 2 0 - - - - - -

35 730 IASMINA STAN ROU FRM KAWASAKI 2 - - - - - - 2 0

08.10

BIH

28.05

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

current standings

MX2 JUNIOR
GRE SRB BUL BUL

19.03 18.06 10.09



NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II I II

1 100 IOANIS TOURADZIDIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 171 25 25 25 22 20 18 16 20

2 1 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 156 18 22 22 18 18 20 20 18

3 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF KTM 144 13 14 18 25 22 22 15 15

4 131 MOMCHIL IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 129 20 16 20 7 16 16 18 16

5 377 LYUBOMIR VASEV BUL BMF YAMAHA 119 15 20 12 20 14 14 12 12

6 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF KTM 116 22 0 - - 25 25 22 22

7 11 STANISLAV CEKLEOV BUL BMF KTM 113 12 15 16 16 15 15 13 11

8 51 KRISTIAN PETKOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 85 3 11 15 14 13 13 8 8

9 89 SOTIRIOS PAPAS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 70 16 18 - - 11 12 3 10

10 92 PETRU JOSIF ROU FRM YAMAHA 54 0 1 10 11 9 9 7 7

11 71 NENAD PETROVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 54 8 6 13 15 10 2 - -

12 97 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 50 - - - - - - 25 25

13 194 ARTHUR TATARU ROU FRM YAMAHA 40 1 0 9 10 6 5 5 5

14 50 STEFAN NEYCHEV BUL BMF HONDA 38 4 5 - - 7 3 10 9

15 65 NIKOLAOS LIRIOU GRE AMOTOE KTM 27 - - - - - - 14 13

16 151 HRISTIAN STANKOVIC MKD MFMa HONDA 27 0 9 - - 8 10 - -

17 84 HRISTIAN HRISTOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 27 - - 14 13 - - - -

18 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF KTM 25 - - - - - - 11 14

19 101 ADREAS ANDREO GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 24 11 13 - - - - - -

20 383 RUMEN MIRCHEV BUL BMF YAMAHA 23 - - - - 12 11 - -

21 49 ROK KRAIC SLO MSBiH SUZUKI 23 - - 11 12 - - - -

22 174 VASILIOS CRISOCHOS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 22 10 12 - - - - - -

23 144 GEORGIOS THEODORIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 19 9 10 - - - - - -

24 99 DARIO REZO BIH MSBiH KTM 17 - - 8 9 - - - -

25 18 DOMINIK TOPIC BIH MSBiH SUZUKI 14 - - 6 8 - - - -

26 120 KONSTANTINOS MPETINIS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 14 14 0 - - - - - -

27 125 STATIS FISEKIS GRE AMOTOE KAWASAKI 13 5 8 - - - - - -

28 20 MILOS RADULOVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 12 - - - - 4 8 - -

29 94 DIMITAR PETROV BUL BMF KTM 10 - - - - - - 6 4

30 111 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 10 6 4 - - - - - -

31 192 ANTONIOS SAGMALIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 9 - - - - - - 9 0

32 117 DAVID VEDELEK SRB AMSS KTM 9 - - - - 3 6 - -

33 199 KONSTANTINOS ORFANIDIS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 9 2 7 - - - - - -

34 74 GLORIA DIAKSOVA BUL BMF KTM 8 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0

35 262 GEORGI TOTEV BUL BMF HONDA 7 - - - - - - 4 3

36 200 DIMITRIS TOURADZIDIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 7 7 0 - - - - - -

37 13 VIKTOR KASABOV BUL BMF HONDA 6 - - - - - - 0 6

38 17 DIMITAR DIMITROV BUL BMF YAMAHA 4 - - - - 0 4 0 0
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39 213 KONSTANTINOS GAKIS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 3 0 3 - - - - - -

40 212 ANDREAS KARASAVVAS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 2 - - - - - - 0 2

41 91 NEMANJA VEMIC SRB AMSS KAWASAKI 2 0 2 - - 5 7 0 0

42 10 YANKO RAJLIC SRB AMSS KTM 2 0 0 - - 2 0 0 0

43 741 ALEXANDRU GRADINARU ROU FRM YAMAHA 2 - - - - - - 2 0

44 777 APOLON SINARIDIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 1 - - - - - - 0 1

45 46 RADOSLAV YANKOV BUL BMF KTM 1 - - - - - - 1 0

46 184 FILIP VELSMIT SRB AMSS HUSQVARNA 1 - - - - 1 0 - -

47 180 VALERI MINOVSKI BUL BMF KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

48 201 AARON MCCAY GBR BMF HONDA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

49 730 IASMINA STAN ROU FRM KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

50 19 ANGEL RISTOV MKD MFMa YAMAHA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

51 800 GEORGI GEORGIEV BUL BMF SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

52 134 GEORGIOS KARIOTIS GRE AMOTOE HUSQVARNA 0 0 0 - - - - - -

53 79 SLAVOMIR IVANOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 0 0 0 - - - - - -

54 730 JASMINA STAN ROU FRM KTM 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0

55 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF KTM 0 0 0 - - - - - -



NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II I II

1 21 ADRIAN RADUTA ROU FRM YAMAHA 168 25 25 25 25 `18 18 25 25

2 79 SIMON VENEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 132 15 15 22 22 11 13 16 18

3 2 IVELIN MANEV BUL BMF KTM 103 20 18 - - 16 15 18 16

4 93 KRISTIAN KRASTEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 88 22 22 - - - - 22 22

5 131 DIMITRIS BAXEVANIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 68 18 20 - - - - 15 15

6 4 DUSKO PAUNOVIC SRB AMSS KTM 64 14 14 18 18 0 0 - -

7 25 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF HONDA 50 - - - - 25 25 - -

8 125 GEORGI ISIDOROV BUL BMF SUZUKI 45 13 12 - - - - 11 9

9 3 DMYTRO ASMANOV UKR FMU YAMAHA 44 - - - - 22 22 - -

10 212 VASKO KIROV MKD MFMa HONDA 41 11 11 - - - - 9 10

11 252 TOMISLAV TOMOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 40 - - - - - - 20 20

12 471 VOLODYMYR TARASOV UKR FMU KTM 40 - - - - 20 20 - -

13 11 DARIO CERKEZ BIH MSBiH KTM 40 - - 20 20 - - - -

14 191 BISER ASENOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 39 - - - - 8 7 12 12

15 10 DEJAN DOMIC BIH MSBiH KTM 37 - - 12 11 6 8 - -

16 98 TOMISLAV REZO BIH MSBiH KTM 32 - - 16 16 - - - -

17 20 KALOYAN ILIEV BUL BMF HUSQVARNA 32 16 16 - - - - - -

18 35 BRANKO ANTIC SRB AMSS KTM 30 - - - - 14 16 - -

19 180 IVAN LIVANCIC BIH MSBiH YAMAHA 30 - - 15 15 - - - -

20 777 GOCE TOMOVSKI MKD MFMa HONDA 27 - - - - - - 13 14

21 24 HARLY GOROV BUL BMF YAMAHA 27 - - - - - - 14 13

22 71 MARKO KOSTIC SRB AMSS KAWASAKI 27 - - - - 13 14 - -

23 175 ATANAS ATANASOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 27 - - - - 15 12 - -

24 99 TONI FILIPOVIC BIH MSBiH KAWASAKI 27 - - 13 14 - - - -

25 2 JEDRANKO STANAR BIH MSBiH YAMAHA 26 - - 14 12 - - - -

26 7 MIHAIL BAJOVSKI MKD MFMa YAMAHA 25 12 13 - - - - - -

27 19 IGOR VIDOVIC BIH MSBiH YAMAHA 24 - - 11 13 - - - -

28 10 ALEXANDER CENOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 21 - - - - - - 10 11

29 693 IGOR KNEJEVIC BIH MSBiH YAMAHA 20 - - 10 10 - - - -

30 12 SINISA NIKOLOVSKI MKD MFMa KAWASAKI 20 10 10 - - - - - -

31 148 KRISTIAN FORGO SRB AMSS YAMAHA 19 - - - - 9 10 - -

32 7 STEFAN RADANOV SRB AMSS KAWASAKI 19 - - - - 10 9 - -

33 394 RICHARD SAGMEISTER SRB AMSS KTM 16 - - - - 5 11 - -

34 17 IONUT COJANU ROU FRM YAMAHA 12 - - - - 12 0 - -

35 5 VLADE RAJEVIC SRB AMSS SUZUKI 7 - - - - 7 0 - -

18.06 10.09 08.10

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

current standings

MX1
GRE BIH SRB BUL BUL

19.03 28.05



NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II I II

1 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF KTM 160 18 18 25 25 20 20 20 14

2 29 JULIAN RAYCHEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 127 25 25 - - 22 22 15 18

3 66 CIPRIAN POPESCU ROU FRM YAMAHA 103 10 7 20 22 13 15 7 9

4 6 MARTIN TODOROV BUL BMF KTM 94 - - - - 25 25 22 22

5 71 YANKO ZOKOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 83 11 15 - - 15 18 13 11

6 22 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 74 4 12 22 20 8 0 5 3

7 19 ALEXANDER LENEV BUL BMF KTM 51 - - - - 10 16 12 13

8 225 ZAHARI TOMOV BUL BMF HONDA 44 - - - - 9 14 11 10

9 90 VLADIMIR POPOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 41 - - - - - - 16 25

10 87 GRIGOR TSAREV BUL BMF KTM 41 - - - - - - 25 16

11 110 CHRISTOS TOMARAS GRE AMOTOE KTM 38 - - - - - - 18 20

12 72 VASILIS PAKATARIDIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 38 16 22 - - - - - -

13 64 VESELIN MALINOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 38 22 16 - - - - - -

14 138 MATEJ STANIC BIH MSBiH YAMAHA 36 - - 18 18 - - - -

15 25 NIKOLAY MUTAFCHIEV BUL BMF HONDA 35 8 4 - - 3 6 6 8

16 21 KONSTANTINOS TOMPASIS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 34 20 14 - - - - - -

17 433 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF HONDA 33 7 9 - - 7 10 - -

18 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 29 14 20 - - - - 14 15

19 31 VELIK KLICHUROV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 29 6 8 - - - - 8 7

20 1 BORCE KOSTOV MKD MFMa KAWASAKI 29 1 0 15 13 0 0 0 0

21 117 GABOR SAGMEISTER SRB AMSS KTM 29 - - - - 16 13 - -

22 944 IGOR IVICEVIC BIH MSBiH HONDA 29 - - 13 16 - - - -

23 128 SASA GAJIC BIH MSBiH YAMAHA 28 - - 14 14 - - - -

24 7 VIKTOR LANG SRB AMSS KTM 27 - - - - 18 9 - -

25 641 MIROSLAV MOLEJEVIC BIH MSBiH HONDA 27 - - 12 15 - - - -

26 68 DARIO KOMSIC BIH MSBiH KAWASAKI 27 - - 16 11 - - - -

27 513 SLOBODAN JABLANOVIC SRB AMSS YAMAHA 26 - - - - 14 12 - -

28 123 DIMITRIOS MINOLOGLOU GRE AMOTOE HONDA 26 13 13 - - - - - -

29 212 ANDREA KARASAVAS GRE AMOTOE YAMAHA 26 15 11 - - - - - -

30 523 ROBERT STOJAK BIH MSBiH KAWASAKI 23 - - 11 12 - - - -

31 521 MILAN STOJANOVIC SRB AMSS YAMAHA 22 - - - - 11 11 - -

32 158 STEVO BABIC BIH MSBiH KTM 20 - - 10 10 - - - -

33 9 LAURENTIO TANASE ROU FRM KTM 19 9 10 - - - - - -

34 76 TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV BUL BMF KTM 18 - - - - 2 2 10 4

35 6 GORAN VUKOJEVIC BIH MSBiH KTM 17 - - 8 9 - - - -

36 221 ILIAN DIMITROV BUL BMF HONDA 16 - - - - 12 4 0 0

37 222 BENAMIN HAIDAREVIC BIH MSBiH KTM 16 - - 9 7 - - - -

38 5 DRAZEN GLISIC BIH MSBiH HONDA 15 - - 7 8 - - - -
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39 88 LJUDMIL ALEXANDROV BUL BMF YAMAHA 14 - - - - - - 9 5

40 148 VOJSLAV CRNJANSKI SRB AMSS KTM 14 - - - - 6 8 - -

41 311 DIONISOS KONDILOPOYLOS GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 12 - - - - - - 0 12

42 162 STILIANOS TRIANTAFYLIDIS GRE AMOTOE HUSQVARNA 12 12 0 - - - - - -

43 139 SPIROS KALOGIANIDIS GRE AMOTOE HONDA 11 5 6 - - - - - -

44 60 MIROSLAV HRISTOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 10 - - - - 5 5 0 0

45 30 PETAR ILIEV BUL BMF HONDA 9 3 3 - - - - 2 1

46 5 HRISTO DIMITROV BUL BMF KTM 7 - - - - - - 1 6

47 144 TAMAS MARTONOSI SRB AMSS YAMAHA 7 - - - - 0 7 - -

48 211 ATANASIOS PAPANIKOLAOS GRE MFMa KTM 7 2 5 - - - - - -

49 133 LJUBOMIR LAZAROV BUL BMF YAMAHA 5 - - - - - - 3 2

50 502 DEJAN PAUNOVIC SRB AMSS YAMAHA 5 - - - - 4 1 - -

51 51 VESELIN NIKOLOV BUL BMF HONDA 4 - - - - - - 4 0

52 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 3 - - - - 0 3 0 0

53 911 STOYCHO FILATOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 2 0 2 - - - - 0 0

54 198 IGOR ZIVKOVIC SRB AMSS SUZUKI 1 - - - - 1 0 - -

55 233 ANESTIS TAMPAS GRE AMOTOE KTM 1 0 1 - - - - - -

56 79 GEORGI GEORGIEV BUL BMF HONDA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

57 13 IVAN KOLAROV BUL BMF KTM 0 - - - - - - 0 0

58 678 KOLYO KOVACHEV BUL BMF KTM 0 - - - - - - 0 0

59 16 KALCHO DIMOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

60 11 GEORGI VLADIMIROV BUL BMF HONDA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

61 127 DANCHO STANOEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

62 34 PAVLIN PARVANOV BUL BMF SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

63 9 YAVOR BOSHIKIOV BUL BMF KTM 0 - - - - - - 0 0

64 57 DIMITAR TASEV BUL BMF YAMAHA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

65 42 PETAR PETROV BUL BMF HONDA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

66 63 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

67 731 PETAR ALEKSOV BUL BMF HONDA 0 - - - - - - 0 0

68 91 DIMITAR MILESHKI BUL BMF SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - 0 0

69 288 DAVID STANISIC BIH MSBiH KAWASAKI 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - -

70 74 VLADKO PROVODOVSKI SRB AMSS YAMAHA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

71 11 STIPAN KUJUNDZIC SRB AMSS HUSQVARNA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

72 932 BOJAN VELICKOVIC SRB AMSS YAMAHA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

73 999 BRATISLAV VELICKOVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

74 115 DEJAN MATIJEVIC SRB AMSS KTM 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

75 69 BRANKO RADANOV SRB AMSS SUZUKI 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

76 165 DRAGISA STANKOVIC SRB AMSS KTM 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

77 14 ANCA HOLBAN ROU FRM YAMAHA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

78 731 ATILA TOT SRB AMSS HONDA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

79 503 PREDRAG RADOVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

80 51 PANTELIJA VUKOBRATOV SRB AMSS KTM 0 - - - - 0 0 - -

81 8 VLADIMIR TUCAKOVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 0 - - - - 0 0 - -



82 41 DIMITRIS KLIKAS GRE AMOTOE KTM 0 0 0 - - - - - -

83 191 PETROS TANOUSIS GRE MFMa HONDA 0 0 0 - - - - - -



NAME NAT FMN BIKE P I II I II I II I II I II

1 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF KTM 191 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 22

2 66 CIPRIAN POPESCU ROU FRM YAMAHA 139 16 14 20 22 16 20 16 15

3 71 YANKO ZOKOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 114 18 18 - - 18 22 20 18

4 22 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 114 14 16 22 20 13 0 15 14

5 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 92 20 25 - - - - 22 25

6 1 BORCE KOSTOV MKD MFMa KAWASAKI 89 12 11 18 16 8 7 8 9

7 225 ZAHARI TOMOV BUL BMF HONDA 66 - - - - 14 18 18 16

8 433 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF HONDA 57 15 15 - - 12 15 - -

9 911 STOYCHO FILATOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 48 11 12 - - - - 12 13

10 64 VESELIN MALINOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 45 25 20 - - - - - -

11 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 42 - - - - 6 11 13 12

12 90 VLADIMIR POPOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 41 - - - - - - - -

13 87 GRIGOR TSAREV BUL BMF KTM 41 - - - - - - - -

14 110 CHRISTOS TOMARAS GRE AMOTOE KTM 38 - - - - - - - -

15 117 GABOR SAGMEISTER SRB AMSS KTM 36 - - - - 20 16 - -

16 7 VIKTOR LANG SRB AMSS KTM 36 - - - - 22 14 - -

17 641 MIROSLAV MOLEJEVIC BIH MSBiH HONDA 34 - - 16 18 - - - -

18 158 STEVO BABIC BIH MSBiH KTM 30 - - 15 15 - - - -

19 222 BENAMIN HAIDAREVIC BIH MSBiH KTM 28 - - 14 14 - - - -

20 311 DIONISOS KONDILOPOYLOS GRE AMOTOE SUZUKI 27 - - - - - - 7 20

21 221 ILIAN DIMITROV BUL BMF HONDA 27 - - - - 15 12 0 0

22 211 ATANASIOS PAPANIKOLAOS GRE MFMa KTM 26 13 13 - - - - - -

23 678 KOLYO KOVACHEV BUL BMF KTM 25 - - - - - - 14 11

24 60 MIROSLAV HRISTOV BUL BMF YAMAHA 24 - - - - 11 13 0 0

25 127 DANCHO STANOEV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 21 - - - - - - 11 10

26 76 TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV BUL BMF KTM 20 - - - - 10 10 - -

27 41 DIMITRIS KLIKAS GRE AMOTOE KTM 20 10 10 - - - - - -

28 198 IGOR ZIVKOVIC SRB AMSS SUZUKI 18 - - - - 9 9 - -

29 57 DIMITAR TASEV BUL BMF YAMAHA 17 - - - - - - 9 8

30 731 PETAR ALEKSOV BUL BMF HONDA 16 - - - - - - 10 6

31 74 VLADKO PROVODOVSKI SRB AMSS YAMAHA 15 - - - - 7 8 - -

32 88 LJUDMIL ALEXANDROV BUL BMF YAMAHA 14 - - - - - - - -

33 63 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF KAWASAKI 13 - - - - - - 6 7

39 69 BRANKO RADANOV SRB AMSS SUZUKI 11 - - - - 5 6 - -

42 165 DRAGISA STANKOVIC SRB AMSS KTM 9 - - - - 4 5 - -

45 91 PETROS TANOUSIS GRE MFMa HONDA 9 9 0 - - - - - -

47 503 PREDRAG RADOVIC SRB AMSS HONDA 7 - - - - 3 4 - -

48 91 DIMITAR MILESHKI BUL BMF SUZUKI 5 - - - - - - 5 0

18.06 10.09 08.10

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

current standings

VETERAN
GRE BIH SRB BUL BUL

19.03 28.05



49 51 PANTELIJA VUKOBRATOV SRB AMSS KTM 5 - - - - 2 3 - -



COUNTRY FMN P

1 BULGARIA BMF 343

2 GREECE AMOTOE 282

3 ROMANIA FRM 251

4 SERBIA AMSS 115

5 FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA MFMa 79

6 MOLDOVA FMRM 57

7 BOSNA AND HERZEGOVINA MSBiH 14

18.06 10.09 08.10

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

current standings

NATIONAL TEAMS
GRE SRB BUL BUL

19.03

118 119

82 95

71 94

- -

106

105

86

- 14 -

51 64 8

57

34 18 27



EVENT 1 GIANNITSA - GREECE

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL PLACE

RIDER 31 31 64 64 26 1 93 93

POINTS 18 18 22 22 22 22 22 22

RIDER - - - - 151 151 7 7

POINTS - - - - 0 9 12 13

RIDER 17 17 73 73 92 194 21 21

POINTS 25 25 8 10 1 1 25 25

RIDER 199 16 192 192 100 100 131 131

POINTS 14 15 20 20 25 25 18 20

RIDER 122 122 133 124 - - - -

POINTS 11 12 16 18 - - - -

RIDER - - 8 8 71 71 4 4

POINTS - - 4 9 8 6 14 14

EVENT 2 GLOBARE - SERBIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL PLACE

RIDER 31 24 64 64 26 26 25 25

POINTS 18 18 25 25 25 25 25 25

RIDER - - - - 151 151 - -

POINTS - - - - 8 10 - -

RIDER 22 22 23 23 92 92 21 21

POINTS 13 14 12 12 9 9 18 18

RIDER - - 192 192 100 100 - -

POINTS - - 22 22 20 18 - -

RIDER - - - - - - 10 10

POINTS - - - - - - 6 8

RIDER 124 171 8 8 71 20 35 35

POINTS 12 13 11 11 10 8 14 16

1

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 34 6

19.3.2017

country

BULGARIA 106

MOLDOVA 57 4

SERBIA 51 5

ROMANIA 86 3

GREECE 105 2

18.6.2017

country

BULGARIA 118 1

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 18 5

ROMANIA 71 2

SERBIA 64 3

GREECE 82 4

BOSNA AND HERCEGOVINA 14 6



EVENT 3 SAMOKOV - BULGARIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL PLACE

RIDER 24 24 64 64 97 97 93 93

POINTS 22 22 25 25 25 25 22 22

RIDER - - - - 19 19 777 777

POINTS - - - - 0 0 13 14

RIDER 11 11 73 73 92 92 21 21

POINTS 25 25 12 12 7 7 25 25

RIDER - - 192 192 100 100 131 131

POINTS - - 22 22 16 20 15 15

RIDER - - - - - - - -

POINTS - - - - - - - -

RIDER - - 112 112 10 10 - -

POINTS - - 8 0 0 0 - -SERBIA 8 5

GREECE 95 3

BOSNA AND HERCEGOVINA 0 -

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 27 4

ROMANIA 94 2

10.9.2017

country

BULGARIA 119 1


